FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 1 COPA PROVINCIAL JAEN
JAEN, 23/10/2021

Prueba 21

23/10/2021 - 18:09

Masc., 100m Braza

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 ARREBOLA VICO, Rall
4 DIAZ MARCHAL, Ismael
5 MARTIN FUENTES, Dionisio

Serie 2de 3

1 GARCIA SERRANO, Alvaro
2 CONTRERAS HAYAS, Alejandro
3 RAMOS TORRES, Agustin

4 MORALES MARTINEZ, Lucas

5 VILLODRES DE LA TORRE, Alvaro

6 MENDOZA SOUSA-CARVALHO, Michel

7 GARVIN GARCIA, Gonzalo

Serie 3de 3

1 VICO VALDIVIAS, Liberto
2 QUILES DEL POZO, Juan Ramon
3 JAEN LEBRON, David
4 JIMENEZ TORRES, Francisco Javier
5 CANO VILCHEZ, Pablo
6 ROMERO CRUZ, Pablo Andrés
7 CAMACHO LEON, Cesar
8 MURNOZ MOLINA, Javier

AN

07 C.N.
07 C.N.
06 C.N.
07 C.N.
07 C.N
04 CN.
06 C.N.
04 C.N.
05 C.N.
07 C.N.
07 C.D.
06 C.N.
05 C.N.
02 C.N.
04 C.N.
05 C.N.
04 C.N.
05 C.N.

Jaen
Jaen 99
Linares

Jaen

. Jaen 99

Jaen

Jaen

Santo Reino
Linares
Jaen

Natacion Andujar
Santo Reino
Sierra Sur

Jaen

Sierra Sur
Linares

Jaen

Sierra Sur

=

1:34.00 50m

1:31.42 25m
1:31.06 50m
1:22.94 25m
1:18.86 25m
1:20.66 25m
1:29.23 50m
1:32.64 50m

1:20.89 50m
1:12.97 25m
1:11.35 25m
1:07.75 50m
1:10.33 50m
1:14.77 50m
1:16.60 25m
1:18.69 25m
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